 BRAND: SUBURBAN FURNACES
MODEL: NT30M
BREAKDOWN: COMBUSTION CHAMBER ASSEMBLY
‘//”“16
4445
!
999 = NOT SHOWN ' 48

22 -
3
PR
flﬂ 18
14 1§7
15
MAGNIFINDER PART LIST

Item Part Number Description Location Unit Price

14 121460 SCREW, BURNER MOUNTING #10 - 24 X 3/8 (2 REQ.) 0.00

15 120158 SCREW 8 X 3/8 PH PH 0.29
STAGH#: 73-0015

16 121388 SCREW#10X1/2PHPH SERRATED 0.39
STAGH#: 73-0040

17 290119 COVER,AIR ADJ HOLE 1.29
STAGH#. 45-8702

18 70389 GSKT COV AIR ADJ 0.99
STAG#: 73-0132

19 230480 ELECTRODE USE 230590 0.00

19 230890 ELECTRODE ASSEMBLY 32.39
STAGH: 79-8625

20 70183 GASKET, PILOT BURNER USE 71078 0.99
STAGH#: 47-7665

20 71076 GSKT ELECT/BURNER=<SL> (ACCESS DOOR}) 5.99
STAG#: 79-8646

21 .121387 SCREW 8-32 X 1/2 SLOT HEX 0.59
STAG#: 73-0039

12/23/14 10:36:31 BM

Page 1



BRAND: SUBURBAN FURNACES
'MODEL:  NT30M
BREAKDOWN: COMBUSTION CHAMBER ASSEMBLY
MAGNIFINDER PART LIST

Item  Part Number Description Location Unit Price

22 230173 STRAP, GROUND 3.29
STAGH#: 45-7224

23 30451 DOOR,COMBUSTION CHAMBER 4.94
STAGH#: 46-1978

24 120158 SCREW 8 X 3/8 PH PH 0.29
STAG#: 73-0015

25 310026 DISC GLASS 2.69
STAG#: 73-0308

26 290120 OBSERVATION HOLE PLATE 1.89
STAGH#: 79-8638

27 70358 GASKET,BURNER USE 71078 3.43
STAGH. 47-7747

27 71076 GSKT ELECT/BURNER<SL> (ACCESS DOOR) 5.99
STAGH#: 79-8646

28 20786 CHAMBER,COMBUSTION W/RA DIATION SHIELD 210.21
STAGH#: 45-6228

29 120158 SCREW 8 X 3/8 PH PH 0.29
STAG#: 73-0015

30 230496 LIMIT SWITCH 14.59
STAGH# 79-8607

30 230612 SWITCH,LIMIT USE 230496 0.00
STAGH#: 45-7345

30 232578 SWITCH,LIMIT 512
STAGH#. 45-7516

31 2303625 BUSHING 0.00

32 70587 INSULATOR, MODULE BOARD 0.00

33 230687 BOARD MODULE USE 520741  (05152435103) 191.92
STAG# 45-7337

33 520741 IGNITION CONTROL MODULE<SL> FITS OVER 80 120.00
STAG# 80-8552 MODELS

33 UIBS UIB-S IGNITOR BOARD <SL> 122.00
STAG#: 80-8634

33 UIBL UIB-L IGNITOR BOARD <SL> 122.00
STAG#: 80-8633

33 UIBSPOST UIBS POST IGNITOR BOARD 123.00
STAG#: 80-8636

33 UIBLPOST UIB L POST IGNITOR BOARD 123.00
STAG#: 80-8637

33 SCVR SMALL CCVER F/UIBS <SL> 7.39
STAGH#. 80-8641

33 LCVR LARGE COVER F/UIB L 7.38
STAGH#: 80-8642

12/23/14 10:36:31 AM Pzage 2



_ BRAND: SUBURBAN FURNACES
MODEL: NT30M
BREAKDOWN: COMBUSTION CHAMBER ASSEMBLY

MAGNIFINDER PART LIST

Item  Part Numher Description Location Unit Price

33 232161 WIRE MOD BOARD 23.19
STAGH#. 73-0490

34 120744 NUT, #6 - 32 HEX HEAD (3 REQUIRED) 0.00

35 70549 CAP LUG #1-3/8 RED INSULATOR CAP F/CIR BD 1.08
STAGH#: 47-7790 ,

36 121252 SCREW 10 X 3/8 PH PH 0.29
STAG#: 73-0021

37 230423 THERMOSTAT RELAY 48.99
STAG#: 79-8621

37 230530 RELAY,T-STAT USE 230423 32.78
STAGH#: 45-7327

38 62135 BRACKET, POWER SUPPLY 2.19
STAGH#: 47-5356

39 121252 SCREW 10 X 3/8 PH PH 0.29
STAG#: 73-0021

40 230575 FAN SWITCH 18.59
STAGH#: 79-8601

41 121252 SCREW 10 X 3/8 PH PH 0.29
STAG# 73-0021

42 20270 BRAKE CONTROL WIRIING ADAPTER TIMED & 12.19
STAGH: 96-8678 INERTIA

43 110426 RADIATION SHIELD ASSEMBLY 0.00

44 40293 BAFFLE, EXHAUST TUBE 0.00

45 121436 SCREW (2 REQUIRED) 0.00

46 121224 SCREW 10 X 3/4 PH PH 0.39
STAGH#: 73-0038

47 121256 SCREW,8 X 3 1/4 USE 121711 0.65
STAG#: 45-1429

47 121711 SCREW #8X3.25 PH PH 41088 2.29
STAG#: 73-0246

48 2601864 **USE 79-8142* 48.89
STAG#: 79-8641

48 260542 VENT CAP USE 79-8143 52.09
STAGH#: 79-8142

0992 230491 WIRE,ELECTRODE USE 318060002 4.37
STAGH. 45-7312

9892 231713 WIRE ELECTRODE - N.L.A 19.99
STAGH: 73-0766

9992 318080002 WIRE,HIGH VOLTAGE USE 231713 23.79
STAGH#: 46-5815

9992 30508 BURNER ACCESS DOOR ASSY 0.00

12/23/14 10:36:31 AM Page 3





